2021 Hybrid (In-Person & Virtual) Mid-Winter Conference

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Marketing Committee
Finance Commission
Resolutions Subcommittee

Friday, February 12, 2021

Convention Commission

National Affairs Commission
VA&R Commission

Legislative Commission
Americanism Commission
Internal Affairs Commission

DEC Luncheon

Department Executive Committee
Liaison Committee

Joint Session

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Foundation Board

SAL Detachment Meeting

General Session 1

Baseball Meeting

Past Dist Commanders & Presidents
General Session 2

Legion Riders

Past Dept Commanders & Presidents

Sunday, February 14, 2021

Oratorical Contest

1:00 pm
3:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 am

8:30 am

8:00 am —12:00 pm
11:00 am

12:00 —1:00 pm
1:00 pm —5:00 pm
5:00 pm

6:30—-8:30 pm

10:00 am —12:00 pm

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Streamed Live

Zoom

Zoom

Streamed Live

Streamed Live

Streamed Live

Room 397
Room 397

Room 397

lowaD & E
Des Moines
lowaB&C
Des Moines
lowaB & C
lowaD &E
lowa A
lowaB&C
lowaD &E

Ballroom

lowa A
lowa E
Ballroom
Room 397
lowa A
Ballroom
lowa E

lowa A

Ballroom



Other Meetings & Events

IALPA Schedule for another date
Women Veterans Schedule for another date

Color Guard Practice Canceled — Colors will be in place.
Programs Fair Canceled

District Caucuses Canceled

Religious Services Canceled

Hospitality Modified

Notes

1. Zoom invitations have been sent to Commission/Committee members. Connection information
is available to members upon request.

2. Joint Session, General Sessions, and the Oratorical Contest will be streamed live. Visit
https://www.ialegion.org/midwinter/ for details.



https://www.ialegion.org/midwinter/

