## 2021 Hybrid (In-Person & Virtual) Mid-Winter Conference

Thursday, February 11, 2021				
	Marketing Committee	1:00 pm	Zoom	Room 397
	Finance Commission	3:00 pm	Zoom	Room 397
	Resolutions Subcommittee	5:00 pm		Room 397
Friday, February 12, 2021				
	Convention Commission	8:00 am	Zoom	Iowa D & E
	National Affairs Commission	8:00 am	Zoom	Des Moines
	VA&R Commission	8:00 am	Zoom	Iowa B & C
	Legislative Commission	10:00 am	Zoom	Des Moines
	Americanism Commission	10:00 am	Zoom	Iowa B & C
	Internal Affairs Commission	10:00 am	Zoom	Iowa D & E
	DEC Luncheon	12:00		Iowa A
	Department Executive Committee	1:00 pm	Zoom	Iowa B & C
	Liaison Committee	5:00 pm	Zoom	Iowa D & E
	Joint Session	7:00 pm	Streamed Live	Ballroom
Saturday, February 13, 2021				
	Foundation Board	7:00 am	Zoom	Iowa A
	SAL Detachment Meeting	8:30 am	Zoom	Iowa E
	General Session 1	8:00 am – 12:00 pm	Streamed Live	Ballroom
	Baseball Meeting	11:00 am		Room 397
	Past Dist Commanders & Presidents	12:00 – 1:00 pm		Iowa A
	General Session 2	1:00 pm – 5:00 pm	Streamed Live	Ballroom
	Legion Riders	5:00 pm		Iowa E
	Past Dept Commanders & Presidents	6:30 – 8:30 pm		Iowa A
Sunday, February 14, 2021				
	Oratorical Contest	10:00 am – 12:00 pm	Streamed Live	Ballroom

## **Other Meetings & Events**

IALPA Schedule for another date

Women Veterans Schedule for another date

Color Guard Practice Canceled – Colors will be in place.

Programs Fair Canceled

District Caucuses Canceled

Religious Services Canceled

Hospitality Modified

## **Notes**

1. Zoom invitations have been sent to Commission/Committee members. Connection information is available to members upon request.

2. Joint Session, General Sessions, and the Oratorical Contest will be streamed live. Visit <a href="https://www.ialegion.org/midwinter/">https://www.ialegion.org/midwinter/</a> for details.